

RFB-2024-0012 - 2025-01 Chip & Seal - Schedule of Prices

<u>Line Item</u>	<u>Road Items</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Engineer's Unit Price Estimate</u>	<u>Engineer's Total Estimate</u>	<u>Vance Brothers, Inc.</u>		<u>Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.</u>	
						<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	LIGHTWEIGHT AGGREGATE (CM-L-2)	C.Y.	2952	150	\$442,800.00	\$ 97.0000	\$286,344.00	\$ 99.7000	\$294,314.40
2	LIGHTWEIGHT AGGREGATE (CM-L-0)	C.Y.	106	80	\$8,480.00	\$ 73.0000	\$7,738.00	\$ 72.1000	\$7,642.60
3	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (CRS-1HP)	TON	536.4	700	\$375,480.00	\$ 548.0000	\$293,947.20	\$ 684.6200	\$367,230.17
4	MANIPULATION (CHIP SEAL)	STA. LINE	1243.9	200	\$248,780.00	\$ 124.5200	\$154,890.43	\$ 204.9400	\$254,924.87
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	50000	\$50,000.00	\$ 80,000.0000	\$80,000.00	\$ 25,000.0000	\$25,000.00
6	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	75000	\$75,000.00	\$ 100,000.0000	\$100,000.00	\$ 18,900.0000	\$18,900.00
Subtotal:					\$1,200,540.00		\$922,919.63		\$968,012.04

RFB-2024-0012 - 2025-01 Chip & Seal - Add Alternate Bid No 1- (N400 Rd (Old Rte 12))

<u>Line Item</u>	<u>Road Items</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Engineer's Unit Price Estimate</u>	<u>Engineer's Total Estimate</u>	<u>Vance Brothers, Inc.</u>		<u>Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.</u>	
						<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Amount</u>
7	LIGHTWEIGHT AGGREGATE (CM-L-2)	C.Y.	254	150	\$38,100.00	\$ 89.0000	\$22,606.00	\$ 99.7000	\$25,323.80
8	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (CRS-1HP)	C.Y.	44.3	725	\$32,117.50	\$ 548.0000	\$24,276.40	\$ 684.6200	\$30,328.67
9	MANIPULATION (CHIP SEAL)	STA. LINE	108	250	\$27,000.00	\$ 124.5200	\$13,448.16	\$ 206.4200	\$22,293.36
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	25000	\$25,000.00	\$ 7,000.0000	\$7,000.00	\$ 3,400.0000	\$3,400.00
11	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	25000	\$25,000.00	\$ 9,000.0000	\$9,000.00	\$ 2,900.0000	\$2,900.00
Subtotal:					\$147,217.50		\$76,330.56		\$84,245.83

RFB-2024-0012 - 2025-01 Chip & Seal - Add Alternate Bid No 2-(Rte 1061)

<u>Line Item</u>	<u>Road Items</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Engineer's Unit Price Estimate</u>	<u>Engineer's Total Estimate</u>	<u>Vance Brothers, Inc.</u>		<u>Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc.</u>	
						<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Cost</u>	<u>Amount</u>
12	LIGHTWEIGHT AGGREGATE (CM-L-2)	C.Y.	373	150	\$55,950.00	\$ 89.0000	\$33,197.00	\$ 99.7000	\$37,188.10
13	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT (CRS-1HP)	C.Y.	65.1	725	\$47,197.50	\$ 548.0000	\$35,674.80	\$ 684.6200	\$44,568.76
14	MANIPULATION (CHIP SEAL)	STA. LINE	158.6	250	\$39,650.00	\$ 124.5200	\$19,748.87	\$ 211.2300	\$33,501.08
15	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	25000	\$25,000.00	\$ 10,500.0000	\$10,500.00	\$ 4,500.0000	\$4,500.00
16	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	25000	\$25,000.00	\$ 13,000.0000	\$13,000.00	\$ 3,400.0000	\$3,400.00
Subtotal:					\$192,797.50		\$112,120.67		\$123,157.94
Grant Total:					\$1,540,555.00		1,111,370.86		1,175,415.81